Ordem
001°

002°
003°
004°
005°
006°
007°
008°
009°
010°
011°
012°
013°
014°
015°
016°
017°
018°
019°
020°
021°
022°
023°
024°
025°
026°
027°
028°

PROGRAMA SENAC DE GRATUIDADE 2025

Unidade
Curso

Inicio

Cédigo
682478376a8b5
6824786e429¢e3
6824792¢1632b
68247967294c9
6824797c¢d27c7
68247a33937ba
68247afe3af10
68247be5b5d12
68247c7a5a598
68247d49196e7
68247d4ded42f
68247dd8e171e
68247ddc845f4
68247ecd04ed2
682478633021
6824828cd8b60
682483abd301e
6824884ce25e3
68248b0e20945
68248eed5a37e
68248f4db1bb6
68249375077e6
682499937c087
6824b01e622a8
6824b61c62b72
6824c66baf2d6
6824cdd5eb07b
6824cff7d0393

Senac

PROCESSO SELETIVO N° 2025/126

Unidade Itabaiana

Depilador - Presencial

17/06/2025

Nome

Luana Soares

Maria Eduarda

Joyce

Maciele Soares Bezerra

Suelaide

Gicelia Barbosa de oliveira

Taina

Adriana Santana Menezes

brancaluaneloa@gmail.com

Tayanne Santana Menezes Nunes

Maércia

Mayara Santos da Conceicdo

Livia

Karen dielly vieira dos santos

Vitéria Leal

Roseane

Felipe pereira da silva

Mércia Aline Silva Barbosa

Jayslaine Santos da Cruz

Grayce Kelly Trindade Santos

Maria José dos Santos Filha

Tawane

Vania Santana

Williane
Monique
Taty
Eduarda

Andressa Fernanda

Status
Selecionado

Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente

Excedente

Horario inscricao
14/05/2025 08:02:15
14/05/2025 08:03:10
14/05/2025 08:06:20
14/05/2025 08:07:19
14/05/2025 08:07:40
14/05/2025 08:10:43
14/05/2025 08:14:06
14/05/2025 08:17:57
14/05/2025 08:20:26
14/05/2025 08:23:53
14/05/2025 08:23:57
14/05/2025 08:26:16
14/05/2025 08:26:20
14/05/2025 08:30:21
14/05/2025 08:33:26
14/05/2025 08:46:20
14/05/2025 08:51:07
14/05/2025 09:10:52
14/05/2025 09:22:38
14/05/2025 09:39:09
14/05/2025 09:40:45
14/05/2025 09:58:29
14/05/2025 10:24:35
14/05/2025 12:00:46
14/05/2025 12:26:20
14/05/2025 13:35:55
14/05/2025 14:07:33
14/05/2025 14:16:39



Ordem
029°

030°
031°
032°
033°
034°
035°
036°
037°
038°
039°
040°
041°
042°
043°
044°
045°
046°
047°
048°
049°
050°
051°
052°
053°

Cédigo

6824d00330a48
6824d01db41a3
6824fbfb2b0b8
6824fd6bbaeea
682501a5ab225
68254ad5a734b
6825e5cc7cb8e
6825ebc241574
68260333d600f
682607ba9ccd5
6826170f4c2e1

682624508506
6826831851bb3
6826891f2b05a
68268d9d5e817
6826930fal17ce
6826a4c16e329
68271dd1a240a
682734f5ec11d

68273d8a5d6e7
6828656507b96
6829b4404361d
682b346fc7940
682b683440626
682bcf0445528

Nome
Tayanne

Maria aparecida Soares Bezerra

Aline Lima Menezes

Alycia Victoria Menezes Alves
Keith

Isabella

Jodo Igor

emili

Kaline Jesus

Dayane Santos

ALINE

Jaqueline

Victoria

Greiciele

Joscyelle

Maria Heloisa Dos Santos
Tayane de Oliveira Andrade
Eloa

Vitoria

Deisiane Silva dos santos
Nayane Mendonca bispo
Cristiane

Greice kelly de Jesus santos
Maria

Tatiana dos Santos Andrade

Status
Excedente

Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente

Excedente

Horario inscricao
14/05/2025 14:16:51
14/05/2025 14:17:17
14/05/2025 17:24:27
14/05/2025 17:30:35
14/05/2025 17:48:37
14/05/2025 23:00:53
15/05/2025 10:02:04
15/05/2025 10:27:30
15/05/2025 12:07:31
15/05/2025 12:26:50
15/05/2025 13:32:15
15/05/2025 15:15:33
15/05/2025 21:13:12
15/05/2025 21:38:55
15/05/2025 21:58:05
15/05/2025 22:21:19
15/05/2025 23:36:49
16/05/2025 08:13:21
16/05/2025 09:52:05
16/05/2025 10:28:42
17/05/2025 07:31:01
18/05/2025 07:19:44
19/05/2025 10:38:55
19/05/2025 14:19:48
19/05/2025 21:38:28



